All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Dialogic D/120JCT-LS
Combined Media Board
$2995 .00

  — Six (6) cables per board required
  — US (CBLRJ14RJ11YAQ) and Euro (CBLD120PCIYADPQ) cables
Ordering Information
Item Name Code Product Description
D120JCTLSWEU 881-816 12-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCI, Europe
D120JCTLSW 881-762 12-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCI
D120JCTLSWIN 881-847 12-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCI, India
D120JCTLSEW 884-594 12-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCIe
D120JCTLSEWIN 884-579 12-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCIe, India
D120JCTLSEWEU 884-578 12-port Analog, Loop-Start, PCIe, Europe
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.